
Team Age Contact Email Contact #

Athletics Mercado Academy Herrera 16u 16u Ray Estrada ray.estrada71@gmail.com 713-703-2434

Athletics Mercado Academy Herrera 18u 18u Mark Reyes anthonyreyes946@yahoo.com 832-439-4473

Athletics Mercado Academy Hous 16u 16u Anthony Herrera Herrera.Anthony@gmail.com 281-330-6349

Athletics Mercado Academy-Zito 14u
Jason Marazzito

BVBOLTS@gmail.com 979-450-6648

Texas Bombers KTX 16u-Takeda 16u
Triva Takeda

trivatakeda@gmail.com 432-664-5736

Cheryl Wyrick All-Lessons Cheryl Wyrick cwyrick@geosouthernenergy.com 832-260-4264

FL Dolphins 10u Kristy Galicia kgalicia128@yahoo.com 713-878-7655

Hotshots 2K11 Floyd 14u Aaron Floyd coachaaron@hotshotsnation.com 713-294-4248

Illusions Gold Dretke Dynasty 10u Cali Dretke Calli@dretke.com 936-581-0197

Illusions Gold National Clevenger 18u Jason Clevenger illusionsgoldnational@gmail.com 281-352-2175

Illusions Gold National Sessum 16u Eddie Sessum Illusionsttx08@gmail.com 281-798-4877

Illusions National Brew 16u Errisha Kenebrew errishae@gmail.com 281-248-3077

Impact Gold 26/27 16u Randy Segura randy.segura80@yahoo.com 713-824-6384

Impact Gold National 2011 14u Daven Mendoza ignational08@gmail.com 713-823-4763

Texas Blaze HTX Pulido 14u Erica Pulido txblazehtx28@gmail.com 832-588-5321

Lights Out 14u 14u Marvin Miller millermarvin1911@yahoo.com 832-818-0506

Texas Comets 10u Kat Henderson kathenderson13@gmail.com 832-353-9157


